Variable-control blow guns
Art. No. 114390 to 114408
 P 7-49_e
Department eDocumentation edition 12/2019 Subject technical changes.
Phone +49 7125 9497-41, -42, -53, -260, -330
Fax      +49 7125 9497-99 RIEGLER & Co. KG 1.2
e-mail: eDocumentation@riegler.de www.riegler.net
Plastic, with noise-reducing Star-Tip nozzle.

114401 38 K Push-in plug for DN 7.2 - 7.8 couplings
Extension tube for basis blow guns
Art. No. Type No. Designation
114402 37.090 Blow pipe with standard nozzle, 90 mm, bent
114403 37.300 Extension tube with standard nozzle, 300 mm, straight
114404 37.500 Extension tube with standard nozzle, 500 mm, straight
114405 37.400 Flexible extension tube with standard nozzle, 400 mm, bendable
114406 38.090 Blow pipe with Star-Tip nozzle, 90 mm, bent
114407 38.300 Extension tube with noise-reducing Star-Tip nozzle , 300 mm straight
114408 38.500 Extension tube with noise-reducing Star-Tip nozzle , 500 mm straight
37 K
    37.090
         37.300 + 37.500
        38.090
          37.400
               38.300 + 38.500
      36 K/T
38 A
P 7-49_e  Variable-control blow guns
Art. No. 114390 to 114408
1.2 Subject technical changes 12/2019
Accessories for plastic blow guns
Art. No. Type No. Designation
114413 378.01 Set of rubber-tip nozzles (Ø 14, 25, 35 mm) for sensitive surfaces fit directly onto the tube
135938 378.01-14 Rubber nozzle Ø 14 mm to plug onto the pipe
135939 378.01-25 Rubber nozzle Ø 25 mm to plug onto the pipe
135940 378.01-35 Rubber nozzle Ø 35 mm to plug onto the pipe
114414 378.02 Chip shield, (Ø 100 mm) fits directly onto the tube
114415 378.03 Silencer nozzle, fits directly onto the tube. Noise reducing
114416 378.04 Venturi nozzle for deflecting lightweight chips.
Fits directly onto the tube
114417 378.05 Bypass nozzle reduces the output pressure to a safe value in case of back pressure. Fits